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Number of postal services by types 

 
 

45,7
48,5 46,1

34,5 35,5 38,0 38,5
34,4 33,6

8,3
8,3

9,3

10,5
12,1

12,3 11,7

11,9 11,7

20,7

22,6
20,5

18,8

20,0

21,8 19,7

19,6
18,9

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

III IV I II III IV I II III

2019. 2020. 2021.

N
u

m
b

e
r 

o
f 

se
rv

ic
e

s
M

ili
o

n

Other postal services

Interchangeable postal services

Universal service



 
 

 

 
CROATIAN REGULATORY AUTHORITY FOR NETWORK INDUSTRIES 

Roberta Frangeša Mihanovića 9, HR-10110 Zagreb, Croatia / OIB: 87950783661 / Phone: +385 (0)1 7007 007, Fax: +385 (0)1 7007 070 / www.hakom.hr 

2 

 

Shares of postal services by types 
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